
MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

12 Gauge 100 ZEEK, ROBERT 171260 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

100 MCMILLEN, DAVID 46283 B OPEN RUNNER UP SEN FIRST

99 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 160583 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

99 DEAN, JACK 231818 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

99 BURNS, DENNIS 170790 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

99 ARICO, FRANK 91829 A A FIRST

99 PURVIS, DARYL 152315 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN FIRST

98 SPURLOCK, BILL 170905 AA AA THIRD

98 SCHRIEVER, MIKE 165087 AA

98 SHIPP, L GLENN 235963 AA

98 GARST, NICHOLAS NEW A A SECOND COLLEGIATE FIRST

98 ALEXANDER, ARCHIE 164923 A A THIRD SEN SECOND

98 GYNGARD, ROB 68784 A SEN THIRD

98 VARNEY, JEFF 173086 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

97 MINTON, DAVIS 232884 A

97 WHEATON, REMINGTON 231501 A JUNIOR CHAMP

97 HALL, BARRY 244338 B B FIRST

96 BARNARD, JAMES 230911 AA SUB SUB SEN SECOND

96 SELLEY, TOM 140043 AA

96 BROWN, CHRIS 154326 A

96 POLLARD, HANK 204102 A

96 HAWTHORNE, BRAD 95758 B B SECOND

96 SPIVEY, KEITH 239010 B B THIRD

96 NICHOLS, JEFF 135720 B B FOURTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD

96 ROSS, BILL 609425 B

96 STEWARD, JOE 136402 C C SECOND

96 CLATANOFF, FRED 55496 C C THIRD

96 BARNARD III, JAMES 234886 C C FOURTH

96 DOWERS, WILLIAM 155186 D D FIRST

95 PATKE, STEVE 162191 AA

95 EADES, DON 126093 A

95 HILL, JACK 139119 A

95 KYLE, DOUG 170438 A

95 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 134158 B VETERAN FIRST

95 KORDIK, ANDY 135438 C

95 MUTCHLER, JOHN 53478 C VETERAN SECOND

94 DAVENPORT, DAVID 55495 AA

94 HOUSE, MIKE 170796 AA

94 BLALOCK, RONALD 170657 B

94 GEIBEL, NICK 102740 B VETERAN THIRD

94 RAPP, RICHARD 157310 B

94 BELT, DOUG 111446 C

94 POSTON, SCOTT 169017 C

94 BROWN, STEVE 163527 D D SECOND

93 DEAN, EDWARD 238055 AA

93 MCMORRIS, DEAN 85976 AA

93 FORD, KEN 96304 A RET MIL THIRD

93 MARSHALL, MARK 160495 A

93 MCPHERSON, WAYNE � A

93 HAYEK, BRIAN 154560 C

93 BOLL, WALT 159885 D D THIRD

93 TERBROCK, DAVE 231860 E E FIRST

92 FJELDE, ERIC 135435 A

92 REDMAN, BART 168863 A RET MIL THIRD

92 KELLEY, TIM 137686 B

92 REINERT, BILL 104689 B

92 GOODMAN, BUCK 168999 C

92 SIMPSON, BOB 142546 C

92 HEFFNER, AUSTIN 234018 D SUB JUN CHAMP

92 HEFFNER, JEFF 234019 D

91 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 148976 B

91 HART, RIC 112607 B

91 PAKIS, MARINA 155910 B LADY FIRST

91 RENK, JEFF 163775 C

91 PRUITT, KENT 183229 N

90 SCHWEPPE, GREG 116847 B
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MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

12 Gauge 90 AMTOWER, KENNETH 235984 C

90 BURROWS, JIM 161166 C

90 POSTON, PHILLIP 144083 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP

89 BOWERS, MICHAEL 159884 B

88 BAZAILLION  JR, LES 154325 B RET MIL SECOND

88 SHEDD, VERNON 110475 B RET MIL FIRST

88 HAWTHORNE, JIM 169818 C

88 SHRODE, HOWARD 64903 C VETERAN THIRD

87 SHINKLE, SAM UNK C JUNIOR RUNNER UP

87 SMITH, FRANCIS 70230 C

86 DOUGLAS, JOHN 107267 B

85 KOVARIK, CAP 167244 D

84 WESSEL, ALEX 160494 E E SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP

84 MARSDEN, SPENCER 243540 E E THIRD JUNIOR THIRD

83 FEIG, ANDREW 232887 D

83 WALDEN, BART 144516 D

83 EDWARDS, MIKE 164906 E

80 WESSEL, WILLIE 74263 E

79 MAHAN, MIKE 73593 E

76 BATTERTON, KEITH 148841 A

20 Gauge 100 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA OPEN CHAMP

99 BARNARD, JAMES 144083 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN FIRST

99 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

98 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

98 REDMAN, BART 152315 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD

98 BOWERS, MICHAEL 170657 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

98 FORD, KEN 163788 AA

98 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA

98 HILL, JACK 95758 A A FIRST SEN FIRST

98 GARST, NICHOLAS 169017 A A SECOND COLLEGIATE FIRST

97 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA SUB SUB SEN SECOND

97 HOUSE, MIKE 169818 AA

97 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA

97 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A A THIRD SEN SECOND

97 BROWN, CHRIS 159885 A A FOURTH

97 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 A A FIFTH VETERAN FIRST

97 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B FIRST

97 BAZAILLION  JR, LES 91829 B B SECOND SEN THIRD

97 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B B THIRD VETERAN SECOND

96 HAWTHORNE, BRAD 112607 AA

96 MARSHALL, MARK 160583 A

96 NICHOLS, JEFF 134158 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

96 SCHWEPPE, GREG 163775 B B FOURTH

96 FINNELL, CARTER 126093 B

96 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 135435 B

96 HART, RIC 68784 B

95 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 AA

95 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

95 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 A

95 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

95 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

95 REINERT, BILL 157310 A

95 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A JUNIOR CHAMP

95 BELT, DOUG 148841 B

95 RAPP, RICHARD 204102 B

95 SHINKLE, SAM 231501 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP

95 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 C C FIRST

94 DEAN, JACK 55495 A

94 SCHRIEVER, MIKE 104689 A

94 VARNEY, JEFF 170905 A

94 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 B

94 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 C C SECOND

93 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 AA

93 EADES, DON 107267 A
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MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

20 Gauge 93 KYLE, DOUG 137686 A

93 ROSS, BILL 167244 A

93 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

93 PRUITT, KENT NEW N

92 CLATANOFF, FRED 170790 A

92 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 B

92 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

92 PURVIS, DARYL 162191 B

92 SMITH, FRANCIS 64903 B VETERAN THIRD

92 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B

92 HAYEK, BRIAN 243540 C C THIRD

91 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

91 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 B LADY FIRST

91 KOVARIK, CAP 234886 C

90 MINTON, DAVIS 154560 A

90 BARBER, DON 74263 B

90 BROWN, STEVE 159884 C

90 MUTCHLER, JOHN 85976 C

90 WALDEN, BART 231860 C

89 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

89 RENK, JEFF 168863 A

89 SHRODE, HOWARD 110475 B VETERAN THIRD

89 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 C SUB JUN CHAMP

89 SIMPSON, BOB 235963 C

88 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA

88 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B

88 HAWTHORNE, JIM 112608 B

88 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C

88 MARSDEN, SPENCER UNK D D FIRST JUNIOR THIRD

87 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

87 TERBROCK, DAVE 239010 D D SECOND

86 STEWARD, JOE 230911 A

85 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

85 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C

81 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL SECOND

77 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D D THIRD

64 HARVEY, MICHAEL 244338 N SUB JUN RUNNER UP

48 ALEXANDER, ARCHIE 92084 AA

28 Gauge 100 SCHRIEVER, MIKE 104689 A OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

99 KYLE, DOUG 137686 A OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

99 REDMAN, BART 152315 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

98 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST

98 MARSHALL, MARK 160583 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN FIRST

97 BARNARD, JAMES 144083 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN SECOND

97 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA AA THIRD

97 HOUSE, MIKE 169818 AA AA FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

97 BROWN, CHRIS 159885 AA

97 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA

97 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

96 BOWERS, MICHAEL 170657 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

96 RAPP, RICHARD 204102 AA SEN FIRST

95 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA

95 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AA

95 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD

95 ROSS, BILL 167244 A A FOURTH SEN THIRD

95 BELT, DOUG 148841 A

95 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

95 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 A VETERAN FIRST

95 VARNEY, JEFF 170905 A

95 CLATANOFF, FRED 170790 B B FIRST SEN SECOND

95 HART, RIC 68784 B B SECOND

95 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 C C FIRST

94 ALEXANDER, ARCHIE 92084 AA

94 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

94 FORD, KEN 163788 AA RET MIL THIRD
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MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

28 Gauge 94 NICHOLS, JEFF 134158 AA

94 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA

94 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 AA

94 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 135435 A

94 GARST, NICHOLAS 169017 A COLLEGIATE FIRST

94 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

94 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 B B THIRD

94 SCHWEPPE, GREG 163775 C C SECOND

93 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

93 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

93 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

93 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 B

93 MARSDEN, SPENCER UNK C C THIRD JUNIOR CHAMP

93 MUTCHLER, JOHN 85976 C VETERAN SECOND

93 HAYEK, BRIAN 243540 D D FIRST

92 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

92 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 A

92 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B VETERAN THIRD

91 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

91 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 A

91 HAWTHORNE, BRAD 112607 A

91 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 A LADY FIRST

91 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

91 RENK, JEFF 168863 A

91 BARBER, DON 74263 B

91 EADES, DON 107267 B

90 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A

90 HILL, JACK 95758 B

90 BROWN, STEVE 159884 C

89 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

89 PURVIS, DARYL 162191 C

88 REINERT, BILL 157310 A

88 SMITH, FRANCIS 64903 B

88 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 D D SECOND

87 WALDEN, BART 231860 C

86 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

86 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B

86 KOVARIK, CAP 234886 B

86 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

86 SHRODE, HOWARD 110475 D VETERAN THIRD

85 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA

85 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL FIRST

84 SHINKLE, SAM 231501 C JUNIOR THIRD

82 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

81 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 D

81 TERBROCK, DAVE 239010 D

79 BAZAILLION  JR, LES 91829 C RET MIL SECOND

76 STEWARD, JOE 230911 N

410 97 BARNARD, JAMES 144083 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

97 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 AA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMP

97 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA OPEN THIRD SEN FIRST

96 BROWN, CHRIS 159885 A A FIRST

95 ALEXANDER, ARCHIE 92084 AA AA FIRST SEN SECOND

95 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN SECOND

95 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA AA THIRD

95 KYLE, DOUG 137686 A A SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

95 SCHRIEVER, MIKE 104689 A A THIRD SUB SEN FIRST

94 FORD, KEN 163788 AA

94 VARNEY, JEFF 170905 A A FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

94 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

94 REDMAN, BART 152315 A SUB SEN THIRD

94 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 A

94 WALDEN, BART 231860 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

94 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B B SECOND

94 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 C C FIRST
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MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

410 93 ROSS, BILL 167244 A SEN THIRD

92 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

92 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

92 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 B B THIRD

92 BAZAILLION  JR, LES 91829 B B FOURTH RET MIL FIRST

92 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 C C SECOND SUB JUN CHAMP

91 POLLARD, HANK 155910 AA

91 BOWERS, MICHAEL 170657 A

91 HOUSE, MIKE 169818 A

91 MARSHALL, MARK 160583 A SUB SUB SEN SECOND

91 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

91 NICHOLS, JEFF 134158 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

91 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 A LADY FIRST

91 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

90 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

90 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A

90 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

90 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B VETERAN FIRST

90 HART, RIC 68784 B

90 HAWTHORNE, BRAD 112607 B

89 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AA

89 EADES, DON 107267 A

89 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A

89 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL SECOND

88 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

88 SHINKLE, SAM 231501 C C THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP

87 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

87 RAPP, RICHARD 204102 B

87 CLATANOFF, FRED 170790 C

87 SCHWEPPE, GREG 163775 C

87 MARSDEN, SPENCER UNK D D FIRST JUNIOR THIRD

86 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 B

86 FINNELL, CARTER 126093 B

86 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 135435 C

85 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A

85 SELLEY, TOM 165087 B

85 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C VETERAN SECOND

85 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C

84 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

84 HILL, JACK 95758 B

84 GARST, NICHOLAS 169017 C COLLEGIATE FIRST

84 SMITH, FRANCIS 64903 D D SECOND VETERAN THIRD

84 HAYEK, BRIAN 243540 D D THIRD

83 MUTCHLER, JOHN 85976 B

83 RENK, JEFF 168863 B

83 BROWN, STEVE 159884 C

82 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 A

82 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

82 PURVIS, DARYL 162191 C

82 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 D

81 BELT, DOUG 148841 B

81 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

81 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B

81 REINERT, BILL 157310 B

81 KOVARIK, CAP 234886 C

79 SIMPSON, BOB 235963 C

76 TERBROCK, DAVE 239010 D

75 MINTON, DAVIS 154560 A

75 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

74 PRUITT, KENT NEW N

72 STEWARD, JOE 230911 N

71 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

69 SHRODE, HOWARD 110475 D VETERAN THIRD

Doubles 97 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A OPEN CHAMP JUNIOR CHAMP

96 FORD, KEN 163788 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST
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MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

Doubles 95 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

95 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

94 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA AA FIRST

94 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A A SECOND

94 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 D D FIRST

93 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

93 BARNARD, JAMES 144083 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN FIRST

93 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A THIRD SEN FIRST

93 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 B B FIRST

93 BROWN, CHRIS 159885 N

92 KYLE, DOUG 137686 A TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

92 ROSS, BILL 167244 C C FIRST SEN SECOND

91 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA

91 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

91 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

91 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A

91 KELLEY, TIM 139119 B B SECOND

91 SCHRIEVER, MIKE 104689 B B THIRD

91 POLLARD, HANK 155910 B

91 SCHWEPPE, GREG 163775 B

90 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 B SEN THIRD

90 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 B LADY FIRST

90 RENK, JEFF 168863 B

89 AUSMAN, RONALD 136402 A

89 GARST, NICHOLAS 169017 A COLLEGIATE FIRST

89 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A

89 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B

89 VARNEY, JEFF 170905 B TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

88 DEAN, JACK 55495 A

88 HILL, JACK 95758 A

88 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A RET MIL THIRD

88 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B

88 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B VETERAN FIRST

88 REINERT, BILL 157310 B

88 BAZAILLION  JR, LES 91829 C C SECOND RET MIL FIRST

87 HOUSE, MIKE 169818 AA

87 HAWTHORNE, BRAD 112607 A

86 BOWERS, MICHAEL 170657 AA

86 EADES, DON 107267 A

86 CLATANOFF, FRED 170790 B

86 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C C THIRD VETERAN SECOND

86 FINNELL, CARTER 126093 C

85 RAPP, RICHARD 204102 B

85 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL SECOND

84 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

84 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 B SUB SUB SEN SECOND

84 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 135435 B

83 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 B

83 MUTCHLER, JOHN 85976 C VETERAN THIRD

81 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 B

80 BELT, DOUG 148841 B

80 SHRODE, HOWARD 110475 C VETERAN THIRD

79 HART, RIC 68784 B

79 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 B

79 HAWTHORNE, JIM 112608 C

78 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 C

78 SMITH, FRANCIS 64903 C

78 HAYEK, BRIAN 243540 N D SECOND

77 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A

77 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 C SUB JUN CHAMP

75 MINTON, DAVIS 154560 B

75 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

72 KOVARIK, CAP 234886 C

72 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 N D THIRD

70 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

69 MARSDEN, SPENCER UNK D JUNIOR RUNNER UP
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MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

Doubles 67 SHINKLE, SAM 231501 D JUNIOR THIRD

HOA 391 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN SECOND

390 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA OPEN RUNNER UP

389 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA OPEN THIRD

389 BARNARD, JAMES 144083 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN FIRST

387 SCHRIEVER, MIKE 104689 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

386 BROWN, CHRIS 159885 A A THIRD

383 REDMAN, BART 152315 A A FOURTH

382 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A SEN FIRST

382 KYLE, DOUG 137686 A TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

381 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMP

381 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

381 VARNEY, JEFF 170905 A TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

379 FORD, KEN 163788 AA AA THIRD

379 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

379 HOUSE, MIKE 169818 AA

379 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 B B FIRST

378 MARSHALL, MARK 160583 A SUB SUB SEN SECOND

377 NICHOLS, JEFF 134158 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

377 ROSS, BILL 167244 B B SECOND SEN SECOND

376 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 VETERAN FIRST

375 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

375 HALL, BARRY 168999 A SEN THIRD

375 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B B THIRD

375 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 C C FIRST

374 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 AA

374 BOWERS, MICHAEL 170657 A

374 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A

374 GARST, NICHOLAS 169017 B B FOURTH COLLEGIATE FIRST

373 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

373 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

373 HAWTHORNE, BRAD 112607 B

373 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

372 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

372 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A

372 HART, RIC 68784 B

372 RAPP, RICHARD 204102 B

370 CLATANOFF, FRED 170790 B

368 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

368 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

368 EADES, DON 107267 B

368 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818

367 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 135435 B

367 HILL, JACK 95758 B

367 KELLEY, TIM 139119 B

367 SCHWEPPE, GREG 163775 B

365 BELT, DOUG 148841 B

365 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B VETERAN SECOND

364 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

364 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 B LADY FIRST

362 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 A

362 PURVIS, DARYL 162191 C C SECOND

362 HAYEK, BRIAN 243540

361 MUTCHLER, JOHN 85976 C C THIRD VETERAN THIRD

357 BROWN, STEVE 159884 C

356 BAZAILLION  JR, LES 91829 B RET MIL FIRST

356 REINERT, BILL 157310 B

356 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 C

356 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 D D FIRST

354 RENK, JEFF 168863 B

354 SHINKLE, SAM 231501 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP

354 WALDEN, BART 231860 C

353 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C

352 MARSDEN, SPENCER UNK E E FIRST JUNIOR THIRD

351 SMITH, FRANCIS 64903 C
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MIDWEST CLASSIC SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS  - SPARTA SHOOTING COMPLEX (6/24 - 6/26 2011)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

HOA 349 MINTON, DAVIS 154560 A

348 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C

348 SIMPSON, BOB 235963 D D SECOND

343 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL SECOND

343 KOVARIK, CAP 234886 C

337 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 D D THIRD

337 TERBROCK, DAVE 239010 E E SECOND

335 ALEXANDER, ARCHIE 92084 A

335 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

334 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 B

332 SHRODE, HOWARD 110475 C VETERAN THIRD

330 STEWARD, JOE 230911 B

317 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 E E THIRD

HAA 486 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

484 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA OPEN RUNNER UP

482 BARNARD, JAMES 144083 A OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN FIRST

480 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

479 BROWN, CHRIS 159885 A A FIRST

478 SCHRIEVER, MIKE 104689 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

478 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 A A THIRD JUNIOR CHAMP

475 FORD, KEN 163788 AA AA SECOND

474 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

474 KYLE, DOUG 137686 A TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

473 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 C C FIRST

471 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A SEN FIRST

470 VARNEY, JEFF 170905 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

468 HALL, BARRY 168999 A SEN SECOND

467 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

467 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

467 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A

466 HOUSE, MIKE 169818 AA

465 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A

463 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

463 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

463 GARST, NICHOLAS 169017 B B FIRST COLLEGIATE FIRST

460 BOWERS, MICHAEL 170657 A

458 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A SUB SUB SEN SECOND

458 SCHWEPPE, GREG 163775 B B SECOND

458 KELLEY, TIM 139119 B B THIRD

458 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 B SEN THIRD

457 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

456 CLATANOFF, FRED 170790 B

455 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

455 HILL, JACK 95758 B

454 EADES, DON 107267 B

454 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 B

454 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 C C SECOND

451 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 135435 B

444 BAZAILLION  JR, LES 91829 B RET MIL FIRST

444 RENK, JEFF 168863 B

443 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B VETERAN SECOND

437 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

437 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C C THIRD

434 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C VETERAN THIRD

428 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL SECOND

424 MINTON, DAVIS 154560 B

421 MARSDEN, SPENCER UNK E E FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP

415 KOVARIK, CAP 234886 C

412 SHRODE, HOWARD 110475 C VETERAN THIRD

387 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 E E SECOND
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